Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jafar Ramini - (1174595) - Wandsworth SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

:09.65
:09.84
:09.94
:110.64
:110.83
:110.93
:11.06
111.18
111.26
:111.55
112.25
112.55
112.69
1411
115.44
:116.92
:18.58
119.62
:20.58
:24.53
:25.30
:26.06
:126.43
:28.97
:129.29

:129.33

.An A

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

499
495
493
479
475
473
470
468
466
461
447
442
439
415
393
371
348
334
322
279
272
265
261
239
237
236

Round

Date

13/10/18
08/12/18
10/11/18
10/11/18
13/10/18
08/12/18
09/12/17
14/10/17
17112117
09/12/17
14/10/17
111117
111117
15/07/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
10/12/16
10/12/16
08/10/16
15/10/16
10/10/15
15/02/15
14/11/15
15/02/15
11/10/14
08/11/14

40/M4n144

Meet

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017
Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

NASL London

NASL London

NASL London

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
Surrey Age Group Championships

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
Surrey Age Group Championships

National Arena League London Premier Division

NASL London Rounds Premier Division
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1:34.83 198 F 21/06/14 Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014 Tooting Wandsworth 4
Swims in Date Order
Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:09.84 495 F 08/12/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Enfield Wandsworth 3
1:10.93 473 F 08/12/18  The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Enfield Wandsworth 3
1:09.94 493 F 10/11/18  The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Enfield Wandw'th ASA 3
1:10.64 479 F 10/11/18  The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Enfield Wandw'th ASA 3
1:10.83 475 F 13/10/18  The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Eltham Wandsworth 3
1:09.65 499 F 13/10/18  The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Eltham Wandsworth 3
1:11.26 466 H 1712117 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Wandsworth 3
1:11.06 470 F 09/12/17  NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Hertfordshire Wandsworth 3
1:11.55 461 F 09/12/17 ~ NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Hertfordshire Wandsworth 3
1:12.55 442 F 11/11/17  NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Luton Wandsworth 3
1:12.69 439 F 11/11/17  NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Luton Wandsworth 3
1:11.18 468 F 14/10/17  NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Hertfordshire Wandsworth 3
1:12.25 447 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Hertfordshire Wandsworth 3
1:14.11 415 F 15/07/17  Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017 Carshalton Wandsworth 3
1:15.44 393 F 04/02/17  Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Wandsworth 2
1:16.92 371 H 04/02/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Wandsworth 2
1:18.58 348 F 10/12/16 NASL London Dagenham Wandsworth 3
1:19.62 334 F 10/12/16 NASL London Dagenham Wandsworth 3
1:24.53 279 F 15/10/16 Wandsworth Club Championships 2016 Epsom Wandsworth 4
1:20.58 322 F 08/10/16 NASL London Luton Wandsworth 3
1:26.43 261 F 14/11/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Dagenham Wandsworth 3
1:25.30 272 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Luton Wandsworth 3
1:26.06 265 F 15/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Wandsworth 2
1:28.97 239 H 15/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Wandsworth 2
1:29.33 236 F 08/11/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Wandsworth 2
1:33.25 208 F 18/10/14 Wandsworth Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4
1:29.29 237 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Premier Division Hatfield Wandsworth 2
1:34.83 198 F 21/06/14  Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014 Tooting Wandsworth 4
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